244.8mm
70mm
AC Outlet: 3x 120V, 60Hz 1500W, 3000W Surge
DC Output: 1x Cigarette Lighter Port 12V/10A
                    2x DC 5525, 12V/10A (Total 120W)
                    1x DC 7406, 24V/5A
USB 3.0 Ports: 2x 5V/9V/12V, up to 3A, Total 36W Max
USB-PD Port: 2x 5V/9V/12V/15V/20V, 3A, Total 120W Max
Wireless Charger: 1x 10W           LED Light: 1W
Battery Type: Lithium Battery
Capacity: 1328Wh
DC Input: 12-60V, 240W Max
Input by Solar Panel:
ADVANCE1500
12-60V, 600W Max
Charging Temperature:
32 to 104°F (0 to 40°C)
Discharging Temperature:
14 to 104°F (-10 to 40°C)
FULLY Charge Me NOW before using or storing.
Ensure to keep ADVANCE 1500 away from flames,
heat and water.
Failure to use ADVANCE 1500 according manual
could cause serious damage and/or injury.
FCC ID:2A77Z-ADVANCE1500
Label location